Aghadowey 19th November 2016 Overall Results
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Name

Seamus Donnelly
David Kinloch
James Cassidy
Philip Kennedy
Danny Ferguson
Alan Magee
Richard Kinloch
Lee McLaughlin
Seamus McDaid
Jason Black

Ross Ward

Conor Cochrane
Derek Gurney
Hugh Watson
Martin Collins

Neil Somerville
Niall Carey

Alan Crockett
John Brennan
Mark Ward

Alan McCaffrey
Darren Hutchinson
Ross Neil

Ryan McKenna
Kevin Ward

Ronan Greene
William Fannin

PJ Houston

Enda McBride
Dominic McGowan
Rodney Donaldson
Tommy Scally
Eddie Moen
Joseph Donegan
Paul McKenna

Lee McLaughlin
Thomas Morrison
Matt Stirling
Aaron MclLaughlin
Gordon Arbuthnot
Ronan Dorrian
Niall McGowan
Darren Curran
Peter McLaughlin
Ryan Crumlish
Jonny Pollock
Sean McClenaghan
Chris McCarthy
Oisin McLaughlin
Graham Watson
Michael McCloskey
Reece Pollock
Tommy McLaughlin
Ciaran Monaghan
Glen Laverty
Shauna Dobbin
Paul Monaghan
Rodney Park
Justin McCauley
Aaron MclLaughlin
Connor McKenna
Declan Rafferty

Car
Casmat
Yacar
Semog
Semog
Xtrem
Semog
Yacar
Civic
Impreza
Starlet
Civic
Escort
Sierra
Escort
Civic
EVO
BMW
Corsa
Impreza
Civic
Semog
EE Rage
Corsa
Sierra
Seamog
Nova
Chevette
Impreza
Civic
Escort
Impreza
Civic
BMW
Micra
Sierra
Micra
Nova
205
Micra
Sierra
Ignis
Capri
Ignis
Micra
Micra
Civic
205
Impreza
205
Nova
Escort
Civic
Civic
Escort
Escort
Corsa
Escort
ST2
Corolla
EVO
Corsa
JB Buggy

No.
650
15
606
151
114
602
118
152
930
50
210
928
915
54
166
148
23
133
46
209
685
47
71
83
927
907
203
970
909
26
917
165
325
926
183
902
92
747
571
75
181
301
182
903
929
32
290
918
74
925
924
321
229
199
912
134
201
119
910
57
900
919
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04:37.4
04:33.6
04:25.8
04:17.8
04:17.0
04:07.1
04:23.0
04:31.6
04:36.2
03:46.5
04:24.6
04:33.2

04:13.7
04:19.5
03:53.2
03:50.0
03:56.9
03:57.0
04:47.9
04:26.1
03:56.5
04:05.1
04:14.6

04:15.1
04:19.0
04:08.4
04:19.8
04:11.9
03:46.6
03:48.4
04:00.7
05:00.7
03:52.9
03:53.6
04:28.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

www.therallysportassociation.com

Stage 4
03:23.9
03:25.9
03:30.9
03:27.3
03:35.0
03:32.6
03:35.5
03:35.1
03:34.1
03:35.3
03:37.5
03:37.7
03:39.3
03:36.4
03:38.5
03:38.0
03:37.7
03:39.5
03:37.1
03:42.4
03:39.3
03:48.2
03:53.4
03:49.7
03:54.1

03:53.6
03:49.3
03:57.6
03:50.1
03:49.0
03:53.1
04:02.3
03:56.9
04:02.1
03:54.8
04:00.1
03:57.8
03:54.8
04:00.9
04:03.3
04:09.0
04:16.0
04:10.7
04:09.8
04:09.7
04:34.2
04:21.8
04:10.3

03:47.5
04:03.6
04:13.1
04:49.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

Stage 5
03:23.3
03:25.1
03:27.2
03:30.8
03:28.3
03:30.6
03:30.6
03:37.0
03:40.1
03:38.5
03:39.9
03:43.9
03:41.8
03:45.9
03:43.2
03:48.1
03:42.8
03:46.9
03:48.5
03:51.3
03:47.9
03:49.7
03:58.1
03:51.8
03:54.4
03:53.6
04:09.1
03:48.4
03:57.5
03:59.6
03:59.4
03:58.6
03:58.0
03:58.5
04:02.4
04:11.1
04:09.0
04:06.6
04:10.7
04:13.9
04.22.7
03:55.9
04:11.3
04:24.7
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:55.3
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

Stage 6
03:24.9
03:24.1
03:24.1
03:27.0
03:28.5
03:29.7
03:31.0
03:33.5
03:35.8
03:37.1
03:38.5
03:42.7

03:42.3
03:41.8
03:38.6
03:44.5

03:40.7
03:42.3

03:46.6
03:50.2
03:46.6
03:48.9
03:49.8
03:52.2
03:47.3
03:51.9
03:50.9

03:49.0
03:48.2
03:56.4
03:47.8
03:58.8
03:54.7

03:59.6
04:03.8

04:03.1
04:10.3

04:09.2
04:07.0
03:56.8
04:15.1
04:12.6
04:20.8
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:42.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

Stage 7
03:25.6
03:25.4
03:28.6
03:26.6
03:30.7
03:32.3
03:36.8
03:34.4
03:37.5
03:40.5
03:43.9
03:41.6
03:44.6
03:41.0
03:37.3
03:41.8
03:50.1
03:43.7
03:48.5
03:46.4
03:46.6
03:51.2
03:48.0
03:51.8
03:51.4

03:48.8
03:58.1
03:51.2
03:55.9
03:53.6
03:57.7
04:00.0
03:54.7

04:08.5
04:08.0

04:05.3
04:02.8
04:12.8

04:10.0
04:11.7

04:19.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:44.8
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

Total
17:00.5
17:07.2
17:23.0
17:30.2
17:30.5
17:32.6
17:44.9
17:59.7
18:00.0
18:14.9
18:15.5
18:18.2
18:22.9
18:24.6
18:24.7
18:28.4
18:30.7
18:31.5
18:32.4
18:35.8
18:43.5
18:50.8
18:59.6
19:07.1
19:07.9
19:12.9
19:18.3
19:19.2
19:19.8
19:20.2
19:25.0
19:32.4
19:39.1
19:39.2
19:44.7
19:48.6
19:50.2
19:51.5
20:01.4
20:05.5
20:13.2
20:23.3
20:33.1
20:42.8
20:51.5
20:58.6
21:02.9
21:08.4
21:12.7
21:19.7
21:22.1
21:49.9
22:45.1
22:59.0
23:17.8
24:12.4
26:12.9
27:13.1
27:30.3
28:43.0
29:29.7
29:47.8



63  Mark McCauley
64  William Graham
65  Richie O'Mahoney
66  Connor McGhee
67  Shane Rafferty

Unclassified

Corolla
Corsa
Escort
Corsa
Xtrem

911
197
914
901
920
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04:39.3
03:59.2
04:29.7
05:09.7
07:00.0
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07:00.0
05:29.5
04:59.6
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:10.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

29:49.4
30:28.7
30:29.3
33:09.7
35:00.0



